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JNITE & Be A Light

Nob Hill Elementary Introduces:

SPIRIT FRIDAYS!!!

Friday March 5': Backwards Day! (Wear your clothes backwards!)

Friday March 12": Crazy Hat Day! (Wear a crazy hat!)

*Thursday March 18™: Career Day! (Dress up as what you want to be when you grow up!)
Friday April 9t": Decades Day! (Wear clothing from your favorite decade!)

Friday April 16%™": Wacky Socks Day! (Wear Wacky socks!)

Friday April 23": Sports Day! (Wear your favorite sports team shirt!)

Friday April 30%: Black and White Day! (Wear only black and white clothing!)
Friday May 7t": Movie Day! (Wear a shirt with your favorite movie character on it!)
Friday May 14%": Animal Day! (Wear a shirt with your favorite animal on it!)
Friday May 21°: Color War Day! (Wear your Team color! **listed below)

Friday May 28'": Camouflage Day! (Wear camouflage clothing!)

Friday June 4": Tacky Tourist Day! (Dress up like a tacky tourist!)
*not a Friday but still a dress-up day

**Team Colors!

K Team (and Mrs. Horowitz & Taryn): Red!

15t Team (and Mr. Suarez & Anitra): Orange!

2"d Team (and Ms. Christy & Maritza): Green!

34 Team (and Ms. Porter & Mrs. Berisko): Blue!

4* Team (and Mrs. Tucker & Felicia): Yellow!

5t Team (and Mrs. Most & Rose): Purple!



